REGULAR
Combination

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.

Near Aazad Maidan,
22-Feb, 2022
General

off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd,

Prem Nagar,

Goregaon West,

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:FYBAF-I

Mumbai,

Maharashtra 400104
EXAM

REGULAR OCTOBER 2021

PAGE NO

:1

21-4001

21-4002

21-4003

21-4004

21-4005

21-4006

ACHARYA VIVEK CHIDANANDA
21-4001 2021016400728795

ANSARI MOHD NAWAZ MUZAFFAR
21-4002 2021016400728892

BABAR SAKSHI CHANDRAKANT
21-4003 2021016400729091

BARANWAL ANUPRIYA RAKESH
21-4004 2021016400728861

BASANTA BARSHARANI HEMANT
21-4005 2021016400728451

BHOGAL SHREYASH MOHAN
21-4006 2021016400728756

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

18

60

78@2
10-0
10*3=30

10
17F
27F
0-F

0*0=0

1F
ABS
1F
0-F
0*0=0

22

62

84

10-0
10*3=30

19

57

76
9-A+
9*3=27

8*3=24
I - 20

12
30
42
4-D
4*3=12
I - NA

oF

ABS

0F

0-F
0*0=0
I - NA

24

62

86

10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

22

60

82

10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

FM BC

10 12

32 30

42 42

4-D 4-D
4*3=12 4*3=12
II - NA

10 17

41 35

51 52

6-B 6-B
6*3=18 6*3=18
II - NA

10 10

35 18F

45 28F

5-C 0-F
5*3=15 0*0=0
II - NA

OF OF

ABS ABS

OF OF

0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
IT - NA

20 25

57 57
77@3 82
10-0 10-0
10*%3=30 10*3=30
IT - NA

18 22

42 42

60 64

8-A 8-A
8*3=24 8*3=24
IT - NA

FC Cl

1F 10

51 30

52F 40
0-F 4-D
0*0=0 4*3=12
IIT - NA

21 15

68 54

89 69

10-0 8-A
10*%2=20 8*3=24
IIT - NA

17 21

30 32

47 53

5-C 6-B
5*2=10 6*3=18
IIT - NA

1F 1F

ABS ABS

1F 1F

0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
IITI - NA

20 24

57 66
77@3 90
10-0 10-0
10*%2=20 10*3=30
IIT - NA

17 22

59 60

76 82
9-A+ 10-0
9*2=18 10*3=30
IIT - NA

17

47

5-C

5*3=15
Iv

10

30

40

4-D

4*3=12
v

0F

ABS

0F

0-F

0*0=0
v

20

54

74

9-A+

9*3=27
v

20

39

59

7-B+

7*3=21
v

NA
118
336
454Q@2

NA
90

192
282F

NA

NA
155
415
570@6

NA
140

359
499

NA

Internal ATKT

PASS

External ATKT

Fail

PASS

PASS

B+

NA

A+

NA

NA

NA

.85

EARN £CG
NA -
20 149
NA -
NA -
20 197
20 174
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21-4007

21-4008

21-4009

21-4010

21-4011

21-4012

21-4013

21-4014

BHOIR AVANTIKA VIJAY
21-4007 2021016400728532

CHAUGULE SNEHA CHANDRAKANT
21-4008 2021016400728605

DARJI MANAV NARESH
21-4009 2021016400728362

DEBNATH ROHIT NIRANJAN
21-4010 2021016400729005

GHARPANKAR SADHANA SANDEEP
21-4011 2021016400728787

HALWAT SHRUTI SANTOSH
21-4012 2021016400728501

JAISWAR NEHA VINODKUMAR
21-4013 2021016400728683

JOSHI KUNAL SUNIL

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL

15

42

57
7-B+
7*3=21

18

48

66

8-A
8*3=24

19

53

72
9-A+
9*3=27

22

66

88

10-0
10*3=30

14

45

59
7-B+
7*3=21

20

60

80

10-0
10*3=30

20

57

77@3
10-0
10*3=30

20

21
47
68
8-A
8*3=24
I - NA

19
41
60
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

19
48
67
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

25

62

87

10-0
10*3=30
I - NA

21
41
62
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

22

50

72
9-A+
9*3=27
I - 20

23

57

80

10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

24

13

45

58
7-B+
7*3=21

17

53

70
9-A+
9*3=27

21

38

59
7-B+
7*3=21

20

44

64

8-A
8*3=24

15

35

50

6-B
6*3=18

13
42

55
7-B+
7%3=21

21

44

65

8-A
8*3=24

21

15

39

54

6-B
6*3=18
IT - NA

15

36

51

6-B
6*3=18
IT - NA

24

30

54

6-B
6*3=18
IT - NA

19

57

76

9-A+
9*3=27
II - NA

14

30

44

4-D
4*3=12
IT - NA

24

48

72

9-A+
9*3=27
II - NA

22

45

67

8-A
8*3=24
IT - NA

19

OF 18

41 56

41F 74
0-F 9-A+
0*0=0 9*3=27
III - NA

17 16

54 45

71 6l
9-A+ 8-A
9%2=18 8*3=24
III - NA

17 22

62 47
79@1 69
10-0 8-A
10*2=20 8*3=24
III - NA

17 21

54 62

71 83
9-A+ 10-0
9*2=18 10*3=30
III - NA

17 14

48 41

65 55

8-A 7-B+
8*2=16 T7*3=21
III - NA

17 20

63 62

80 82
10-0 10-0
10*2=20 10*3=30
III - NA

24 24

57 65

81 89
10-0 10-0
10*2=20 10*3=30
III - NA

23 24

17

30

47

5-C

5*3=15
Iv

18

36

54

6-B

6*3=18
v

20

30

50

6-B

6*3=18
v

20
14F
34F
0-F

0*0=0
v

16

35

51

6-B

6*3=18
v

16

42

58

7-B+

7*3=21
Iv

20

45

65

8-A

8*3=24
v

15

99
300
399F

NA
120
313
433

NA
142
308
45001

NA
144
359
503F

NA
111
275
386

NA
132
367
499

NA
154
370
524@3

NA

146

Internal ATKT

PASS

PASS

External ATKT

PASS

PASS

PASS

B+

B+

A+

NA

NA

.65

.60

.50

.80

NA

20

20

NA

20

20

20

153

152

130

176

182
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21-4015

21-4016

21-4017

21-4018

21-4019

21-4020

21-4014 2021016400728806

KADAM HARSH RAVINDRA
21-4015 2021016400729206

KAMATHI HITIKSHA MALLIKARJUN
21-4016 2021016400729141

KAMBLE GANESH SANTOSH
21-4017 2021016400729125

KAMBLE NANDINI RAJU
21-4018 2021016400728911

KELGANDRE AARATI KISAN
21-4019 2021016400729102

KHAN MOHD NOAMAAN ABDUL MOID
21-4020 2021016400728621

EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

51

71
9-A+
9*3=27

19

62

81

10-0
10*3=30

19

45

64

8-A
8*3=24

22

45

67

8-A
8*3=24

14

42

56
7-B+
7*3=21

13

30

43

4-D
4*3=12

21

65

86

10-0
10*3=30

45
69
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

23
44
67
8-A
8*3=24
I - NA

20
48
68
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

21

51

72
9-A+
9*3=27
I - NA

18
50
68
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

12
30
42
4-D
4*3=12
I - NA

21

62

83

10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

35

56
7-B+
7*3=21

20

39

59
7-B+
7*3=21

17

44

61

8-A
8*3=24

18

30

48

5-C
5*3=15

16

42

58
7-B+
7*3=21

10

33

43

4-D
4*3=12

21

33

54

6-B
6*3=18

50

69

8-A
8*3=24
IT - NA

24

30

54

6-B
6*3=18
IT - NA

18

39

57

7-B+
7*3=21
IT - NA

9F

44

53F

0-F
0*0=0

II - NA

15

32

47

5-C
5*3=15
IT - NA

14
15F
29F
0-F

0*0=0
IT - NA

22

44

66

8-A
8*3=24
IT - NA

53 56

76 80
9-A+ 10-0
9%2=18 10*3=30
IIT - NA

19 18

51 50

70 68
9-A+ 8-A
9*2=18 8*3=24
IIT - NA

17 18

30 48

47 66

5-C 8-A
5*2=10 8*3=24
IIT - NA

OF 20

47 15F

47F 35F
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
IIT - NA

23 20

47 51

70 71
9-A+ 9-A+
9*2=18 9*3=27
IIT - NA

21 20

30 32

51 52

6-B 6-B
6*2=12 6*3=18
IIT - NA

17 22

57 62

74 84
9-A+ 10-0

9*2=18 10*3=30

ITI

- NA

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.

Near Aazad Maidan,

off. Mahatma Gandhi Rd,

Prem Nagar,

Goregaon

West,

Mumbai,

33

48

5-C

5*3=15
Iv

24
15F
39F
0-F

0*0=0
v

19

41

60

8-A

8*3=24
v

20

30

50

6-B

6*3=18
v

15

38

53

6-B

6*3=18
v

11

30

41

4-D

4*3=12
Iv

11

30

41

4-D

4*3=12
v

Maharashtra 400104

323
469

NA
147
291
438F

NA
128
295
423

NA
110
262
372F

NA
121
302
423

NA
101
200
301F

NA
135

353
488

NA

PASS

External ATKT

PASS

Fail

PASS

External ATKT

PASS

B+

B+

NA

B+

NA

NA

NA

NA

.95

.55

.20

20

NA

20

NA

20

NA

20

159

151

144

162
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REGULAR
Combination

22-Feb, 2022
General

RESULT SHEET OF:FYBAF-I

EXAM

REGULAR OCTOBER 2021

PAGE NO

:2

21-4021

21-4022

21-4023

21-4024

21-4025

21-4027

21-4028

KHAN MUSHARRAF ABDUL HAKIM

21-4021 2021016400729195

KHAN SOHAIL AKIL
21-4022 2021016400728273

KHARWAR NEHA RAJESH
21-4023 2021016400728845

KUCHEKAR SNEHA SANTOSH
21-4024 2021016400728412

LATWADE OMKAR SANJAY
21-4025 2021016400729222

MANE ESHA MUKESH
21-4027 2021016400728385

MANE PRIYA PRAKASH
21-4028 2021016400728942

CONSOLIDATED
FA
INTERNAL 10
EXTERNAL 45
TOT 55
GRADE 7-B+
GP*CP 7*3=21
SEM Deta
INTERNAL 19
EXTERNAL 39
TOT 58
GRADE 7-B+
GP*CP 7*3=21
SEM Deta
INTERNAL 22
EXTERNAL 63
TOT 85
GRADE 10-0
GP*CP 10*3=30
SEM Deta
INTERNAL 13
EXTERNAL 44
TOT 57
GRADE 7-B+
GP*CP 7*3=21
SEM Deta
INTERNAL 20
EXTERNAL 47
TOT 67
GRADE 8-A
GP*CP 8*3=24
SEM Deta
INTERNAL 20
EXTERNAL 54
TOT 74
GRADE 9-A+
GP*CP 9%3=27
SEM Deta
INTERNAL 18
EXTERNAL 57

5*3=15
I - 20

20

54

74
9-A+
9*3=27
I - 20

19

60

79@1
10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

20

51

71
9-A+
9*3=27
I - 20

23

50

73
9-A+
9%3=27
I - 20

21
63

19

51

70
9-A+
9*3=27

21

30

51

6-B
6*3=18

18

30

48

5-C
5*3=15

18

42

60

8-A
8*3=24

17
39

56
7-B+
7%3=21

18
36

BC FC Cl

15 1F 13

39 54 35

54 55F 48

6-B 0-F 5-C
6*3=18 0*0=0 5*3=15
- NA IIT - NA
21 17 20

48 30 59

69 47 79@1

8-A 5-C 10-0
8*3=24 5*2=10 10*3=30
- NA IIT - NA
17 21 21

33 60 47

50 81 68

6-B 10-0 8-A
6*3=18 10*2=20 8*3=24
- NA IIT - NA
20 22 19

38 47 44

58 69 63
7-B+ 8-A 8-A
7*3=21 8*2=16 8%*3=24
- NA IIT - NA
22 20 22

41 56 59

63 76 81

8-A 9-A+ 10-0
8*3=24 9*2=18 10*3=30
- NA IIT - NA
23 23 23

33 62 54

56 85 77@3
7-B+ 10-0 10-0
7*3=21 10*2=20 10*3=30
- NA IIT - NA
18 24 18

35 45 57

5*3=15

v

11

36

47

5-C
5*3=15

v

13

30

43

4-D
4*3=12

v

20

36

56
7-B+
7*3=21

Iv

18

42

60

8-A
8*3=24

v

20
33

NA
121
295
416@1

NA
133
323
456

NA
124
293
417@1

NA
142
332
474

NA
147
334
481@3

NA

137
326

Internal ATKT

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

B+

B+

.10

.60

.95

.40

.50

20

20

20

20

20

142

152

139

168

170
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21-4029

21-4030

21-4031

21-4032

21-4033

21-4034

21-4035

MANVI RAJIP MANGESH
21-4029 2021016400728814

MISHRA SWARUPA AKHLISH
21-4030 2021016400729133

MISHRA VIMAL VINOD
21-4031 2021016400728884

PADWAL DATTA DAYARAM
21-4032 2021016400729013

PAL YOGITA RAMKUMAR
21-4033 2021016400728957

PANDEY ANURAG VIRENDRA
21-4034 2021016400729117

PRAJAPATI MANISHA PARMESHWAR

21-4035 2021016400729164

TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT

75
9-A+
9*3=27

19

53

72
9-A+
9*3=27

22

65

87

10-0
10*3=30

22

62

84

10-0
10*3=30

2F

36
38F
0-F
0*0=0

15

51

66

8-A
8*3=24

16

63

79@1
10-0
10*3=30

17
41
58

84

10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

20
44
64
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

24

66

90

10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

24

50

74
9-A+
9*3=27
I - 20

OF
45
45F
0-F
0*0=0
I - NA

19
50
69
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

19

60

79@1
10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

23
53
76

54
6-B
6*3=18

20

35

55
7-B+
7*3=21

21

39

60

8-A
8*3=24

19

45

64

8-A
8*3=24

OF

36
36F
0-F
0*0=0

15

45

60

8-A
8*3=24

16

36

52

6-B
6*3=18

13
33
46

53
6-B
6*3=18
- NA

24
41
65
8-A
8*3=24
- NA

20

54

74
9-A+
9*3=27
- NA

22
44
66
8-A
8*3=24
- NA

TF
35
42F
0-F
0*0=0
- NA

21
45
66
8-A
8*3=24
- NA

18
30
48
5-C
5*3=15
- NA

15
30
45

69 75

8-A 9-A+
8*2=16 9*3=27
III - NA

19 22

62 54

81 76
10-0 9-A+
10*2=20 9*3=27
III - NA

19 20

59 60
78@2 80
10-0 10-0
10*2=20 10*3=30
IITI - NA

19 23

60 66
79@1 89
10-0 10-0
10*2=20 10*3=30
III - NA

OF 1F

47 36

47F 37F
0-F 0-F
0*0=0 0*0=0
III - NA

19 20

62 62

81 82
10-0 10-0
10*2=20 10*3=30
III - NA

15 14

56 38

71 52
9-A+ 6-B
9*2=18 6*3=18
III - NA

19 20

50 54

69 74

53

6-B

6*3=18
Iv

19

30

49

5-C

5*3=15
v

20

48

68

8-A

8*3=24
v

15

44

59

7-B+

7*3=21
v

11

35

46

5-C

5*3=15
v

18

45

63

8-A

8*3=24
IV

13

32

45

5-C

5*3=15
v

11
30
41

463

NA

143
319
462

NA
146
391
537@2

NA
144
371
515@1

NA
21
270
291F

NA
127
360
487

NA
111
315
426@2

NA
118

291
409

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

Fail

PASS

PASS

PASS

B+

B+

A+

NA

B+

NA

20

20

20

20

NA

20

20

20

154

158

185

176

170

144

133
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21-4036
A
21-4037
A
21-4038
A
21-4039
A
21-4040
A
21-4041
A
O
REGULAR
Combination

RAJBHAR GULSONKUMAR DEEPAK
21-4036 2021016400728717

SALVI RITESH DEEPAK
21-4037 2021016400728652

SHAH GOVINDA GOPAL
21-4038 2021016400728764

SHATIKH KAIF ASHRAF ALI
21-4039 2021016400729172

SHATIKH MEHJABIN KHURSHID
21-4040 2021016400729083

SHAIKH UZMA FIROZ
21-4041 2021016400728474

Near Aazad Maidan,

22-Feb, 2022
General

AHMED

GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

7-B+
7%3=21

10

30

40

4-D
4*3=12

20

65

85

10-0
10*3=30

19

36

55
7-B+
7*3=21

10

0F
10F
0-F
0*0=0

14

56

70
9-A+
9*%3=27

18

47

65

8-A
8*3=24

9-A+
9*3=27
I - 20

10
OF
10F
0-F
0*0=0
I - NA

25

56

81

10-0
10*3=30
I - 20

12
38
50
6-B
6*3=18
I - NA

OF
OF
OF
0-F
0*0=0
I - NA

18
50
68
8-A
8*3=24
I - 20

20
32
52
6-B
6*3=18
I - 20

5-C
5*3=15

OF

30
30F
0-F
0*0=0

18

44

62

8-A
8*3=24

10

30

40

4-D
4*3=12

10

30

40

4-D
4*3=12

17

51

68

8-A
8*3=24

10

48

58
7-B+
7*3=21

5-C
5*3=15
- NA

12
30
42
4-D
4*3=12
- NA

22

33

55
7-B+
7*3=21
- NA

16
47
63
8-A
8*3=24
- NA

OF
30
30F
0-F
0*0=0
- NA

24
44
68
8-A
8*3=24
- NA

22

53

75
9-A+
9*3=27
- NA

8-A
8*2=16

I1T

5F

30
35F
0-F
0*0=0

ITI

17

60

77@3
10-0
10*%2=20

I1T

1F

54
55F
0-F
0*0=0

IIT

1F

38
39F
0-F
0*0=0

ITI

19

54

73
9-A+
9*2=18

ITI

19

48

67

8-A
8*2=16

IIT

9-A+
9*3=27
- NA

12
17F
29F
0-F

0*0=0
- NA

12
57
69
8-A
8*3=24
- NA

14

44

58
7-B+
7*3=21
- NA

1F
30
31F
0-F
0*0=0
- NA

21

51

72
9-A+
9*3=27
- NA

22

54

76
9-A+
9*3=27
- NA

Sanskardham Kelvani Mandal's Jashbhai Maganbhai Patel College of Commerce.

off.

Mahatma Gandhi Rd,

Prem Nagar,

Goregaon West,

CONSOLIDATED RESULT SHEET OF:FYBAF-I

Mumbai,

4-D
4*3=12
v -

10

30

40

4-D

4*3=12
v -

20

30

50

6-B

6*3=18
v -

12
50
62

8*3=24
v -

1F

14F

15F

0-F

0*0=0
v -

17

39

56

7-B+

7*3=21
Iv -

15

32

47

5-C

5*3=15
v -

Maharashtra 400104

EXAM

NA
59
167
226F

NA
134
345
479@3

NA
84
299
383F

NA
23
142
165F

NA
130
345
475

NA
126

314
440

NA

REGULAR OCTOBER 2021

Fail

PASS

Internal ATKT

Fail

PASS

PASS

NA NA
A 8.35
NA NA
NA NA
A 8.25
B+ 7.40
PAGE NO :3

NA

20

NA

NA

20

20

167

165

148
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21-4042

21-4043

21-4044

21-4045

21-4046

21-4047

SHINDE KARAN SUBHASH
21-4042 2021016400728691

SINGH NEHA RAMKRIPA
21-4043 2021016400728837

SINGH SUJAL AJAY
21-4044 2021016400728903

TAWADE SHRUTI SUDHIR
21-4045 2021016400728644

THAKUR RAJNI KUMARI RAJESH KUMAR
21-4046 2021016400728996

KHAN AASIF SAHID
21-4047 2021016401717406

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

INTERNAL
EXTERNAL
TOT
GRADE
GP*CP
SEM Deta

PREPARED BY

FA CA FM BC
20 20 17 17
56 48 36 33
76 68 53 50
9-A+ 8-A 6-B 6-B
9*3=27 8*3=24 6*3=18 6*3=18
I - 20 II - NA
14 17 14 22
53 56 47 32
67 73 61 54
8-A 9-A+ 8-A 6-B
8*3=24 9*3=27 8*3=24 6*3=18
I - 20 IT - NA
21 24 19 20
65 65 47 53
86 89 66 73
10-0 10-0 8-A 9-A+
10*%3=30 10*3=30 8*3=24 9*3=27
I - 20 II - NA
20 21 11 25
63 54 44 57
83 75 55 82
10-0 9-A+ 7-B+ 10-0
10*3=30 9*3=27 7*3=21 10*3=30
I - 20 II - NA
20 17 15 19
54 60 36 42
74 77@3 51 61
9-A+ 10-0 6-B 8-A
9*%3=27 10*3=30 6*3=18 8*3=24
I - 20 IT - NA
20 21 19 24
65 69 48 54
85 90 67 78@2
10-0 10-0 8-A 10-0
10*3=30 10*3=30 8*3=24 10*3=30
I - 20 IT - NA

CHECKED BY

FC Cl

17 23

51 45

68 68

8-A 8-A
8*2=16 8*3=24
IIT - NA

20 20

53 51

73 71
9-A+ 9-A+
9*2=18 9*3=27
III - NA

17 20

59 63

76 83
9-A+ 10-0
9%2=18 10*3=30
IIT - NA

17 21

68 69

85 90
10-0 10-0
10*2=20 10*3=30
IIT - NA

19 20

66 71

85 91
10-0 10-0
10*%2=20 10*3=30
IIT - NA

15 18

65 66

80 84
10-0 10-0
10*%2=20 10*3=30
IIT - NA

17

52

6-B

6*3=18
v

20
48
68

8*3=24
v

11

42

53

6-B

6*3=18
v

15

33

48

5-C

5*3=15
Iv

24

36

60

8-A

8*3=24
v

NA
124
327
451

NA
141
400
541

NA
126
397
523

NA
125
362
487@3

NA
141

403
544@2

NA

CHAIR PERSON

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

B+

B+

A+

A+

.25

.80

.15

.80

.20

.40

20

20

20

20

20

20

145

156

183

176

164

188
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